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Main Particulars

Classification Society
Flag

Date of Construction
L.O.A

L.B.P

Breadth Molded
Depth Molded

Full load draft

G.T

N.T

Model of Main Engine

Generating set

Speed

NO. of Passengers
Bow Thruster
Stern Thruster

Crew

CCS & KR

Panama

July of 1990

185.5 m

171.0 m

26.8 m

9.4 m

6.617 m

24111 Ton

7233 Ton

SEMT 9PC40L@16200HP * 2 sets
DAIHAS 8DL32 - 3000HP * 2 sets
DAIHAS 6DL26 - 1500HP * 1 set
20 Knots

750 P

NAKASHIMA - 1425 kw
NAKASHIMA - 1200 kw

50P

www.]jantlemarine.com
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